 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-68517-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Touchscreen Displays and Controller PCB

M = Multi-Touch
xx-x = Sensor size
yyyy = Generic numbering system
z = Revision level
R = RoHS Compliant
Controller PCBs:
BTC-ZXY-A-OFF-B-C
BTC-ZXY-100-A-OFF-B-Cxxxx,
BTC-ZXY-110-A-OFF-B-Cxxxx,
BTC-ZXY-200-A-OFF-B-Cxxxx,
BTC-ZXY-300-A-OFF-B-Cxxxx,
BTC-ZXY-400-A-OFF-B-Cxxxx
BTC-ZXY-150-A-OFF-B-Cxxxx
BTC-ZXY-500-A-OFF-B-Cxxxx
Where:
A = S or U to indicate Serial or USB
B = the number of wires in the screen from 16 to 256
C = revision level as a letter.